LUTEC

MINI LETO

Give your garden extra atmosphere with this Mini leto
outdoor garden lighting. The integrated connected LED
module will not only feature warm white or bright white light
but any color you want. Two way installation possible.

General infFormation Light engine

ltemn Number : 6602903424 Fitting : LED
Light Type : Spot Light Lamps included : No
Fixture material : HEAVY-DUTY Lumen: 400
ALUMINIUM Watts - 80 W
Diffusor material : OPAL PC CRI: 80

Fixture Color :

Charcoal Grey

Energy Efficiency :

EAN number : 6939412087986
Warranty : 5 Years Light Color :

Technical Specifications Dimensions
IP Rating : 65 Width : 118 mm
Electrical Protection : Class Il Length: 134 mm
Mains power supply : 220 - 240V Height : 332 mm

Ambient temperature : -20° to 50°

Logistic infFormation

Unit box

Width :
Length:
Height :
Net weight :

Gross weight :
Outer Carton

Width :
Length :
Height :
Net weight :

Gross weight :

14.0 cm
14.0 cm
17.0 cm
0.69 kg
0.85 kg

30.0cm
30.0 cm
36.5cm
412 kg
715 kg



Qty / Carton : 8 Pcs.



